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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $114,772,064.05 $0.00 $4,523,693.78 $1,058,406.22 $0.00 $120,354,164.05

Federal Sources $211,966.78 $25,126,172.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,338,139.19

Local Sources $48,262,215.62 $9,145,777.13 $0.00 $149,470.11 $4,068,963.72 $61,626,426.58

Other Sources $341,683.42 $4,172.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $345,855.42

Total Revenues: $163,587,929.87 $34,276,121.54 $4,523,693.78 $1,207,876.33 $4,068,963.72 $207,664,585.24

Expenditures

Instructional Services $85,896,114.31 $8,775,605.54 $0.00 $274,393.22 $770,069.67 $95,716,182.74

Instructional Support Services $26,296,150.64 $5,597,818.42 $0.00 $76,119.18 $1,951,318.06 $33,921,406.30

Operation & Maintenance Services $19,002,755.80 $324,830.32 $0.00 $861,038.91 $43,056.03 $20,231,681.06

Auxiliary Services $9,470,014.56 $13,614,996.90 $0.00 $4,098,164.37 $186,757.33 $27,369,933.16

General Administrative Services $4,274,074.54 $302,083.23 $0.00 $216,560.50 $38,873.00 $4,831,591.27

Capital Outlay $0.00 $5,024,692.34 $0.00 $15,236,817.21 $12,813.00 $20,274,322.55

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $7,703,168.86 $0.00 $231.25 $7,703,400.11

Other Expenditures $4,598,327.49 $995,525.15 $0.00 $0.00 $583,930.99 $6,177,783.63

Total Expenditures: $149,537,437.34 $34,635,551.90 $7,703,168.86 $20,763,093.39 $3,587,049.33 $216,226,300.82

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $2,883,900.05 $3,306,737.43 $3,503,732.66 $7,661,751.76 $529,165.97 $17,885,287.87

Other Fund Uses: $9,837,607.73 $2,324,343.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100,867.64 $13,262,819.12

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $7,096,784.85 $622,963.32 $324,257.58 ($11,893,465.30) ($89,787.28) ($3,939,246.83)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $49,500,534.31 $8,485,331.74 $164,265.96 $9,074,854.98 $3,035,445.94 $70,260,432.93

Ending Fund Balance: $56,597,319.16 $9,108,295.06 $488,523.54 ($2,818,610.32) $2,945,658.66 $66,321,186.10

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($6,953,707.68) $982,393.68 $3,503,732.66 $7,661,751.76 ($571,701.67) $4,622,468.75
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


